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'Memorial Marco Casillo"
Trofeo ALTANUS 2021

lnternailonale -

napoli,

Memorial Casillo - Trofeo Altanus

- Esibizione Ferrari 488 (Challenge)

Esibizione - 1 Ingresso

Prove (10 Giri)

Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 Giro
(4) GAI Stefano
1 10:03:13.866 1:26.244 1:10.055 16.189
2 10:04:18.023 1:04.157 50.311 13.846
3 10:05:34.638 1:16.615 1:01.203 15.412
4 10:06:37.958 1:03.320 49.455 13.865
5 10:07:40.817 1:02.859 49.040 13.819
6 10:08:43.628 49.029 13.782
7 10:09:54.266 1:10.638 52.365 18.273
8 10:10:57.711 1:03.445 49.293 14.152
9 10:12:01.265 1:03.554 49.356 14.198
10 10:13:04.649 1:03.384 49.516 13.868
(101) SCUDIERI Paolo
1 10:02:49.567 1:13.155 58.298 14.857
2 10:03:56.195 1:06.628 52.381 14.247
3 10:05:00.728 1:04.533 50.355 14.178
4 10:06:05.222 1:04.494 50.294 14.200
5 10:07:10.063 1:04.841 50.716 14.125
6 10:08:14.601 1:04.538 49.885 14.653
7 10:09:18.528 49.909 14.018
8 10:10:22.741 1:04.213 50.079 14.134
9 10:11:26.891 1:04.150 50.220 13.930
10 10:12:42.438 1:15.547 49.984 25.563
(53) FILIPPI Luca
1 10:03:02.094 1:19.093 1:03.692 15.401
2 10:04:11.565 1:00.471 54.654 14.817
3 10:05:18.530 1:06.965 52.373 14.592
4 10:06:24.033 1:05.503 51.063 14.440
5 10:07:29.485 1:05.452 51.148 14.304
6 10:08:33.894 1:04.409 50.226 14.183
7 10:09:38.165 1:04.271 50.125 14.146
8 10:10:42.261 1:04.096 50.022 14.074
9 10:11:46.265 49.979 14.025
10 10:12:52.519 1:06.254 51.981 14.273
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